First in the World (FITW) Program

Directory of FY 2014 Development Grantees Listed by State


	Applicant Institution
	City
	State
	Project Director's Name
	Project Director's E-mail
	Award Amount

	Jacksonville State University
	Jacksonville
	AL
	Alicia Simmons
	asimmons@jsu.edu  
	$3,175,302 

	Arizona State University
	Tempe
	AZ
	Jeanne Wilcox
	mjwilcox@asu.edu  
	$3,999,955 

	University of Southern California
	Los Angeles
	CA
	William Tierney
	wgtiern@usc.edu  
	$3,203,257 

	Central Georgia Technical College
	Warner Robins
	GA
	Sam Lester
	slester@centralgatech.edu 
	$3,215,009 

	Georgia Technical University
	Atlanta
	GA
	Christopher Lee
	christopher.lee@amac.gatech.edu  
	$3,800,000 

	Kennesaw State University 
	Kennesaw
	GA
	Jennifer Wade-Berg
	jwadeber@kennesaw.edu  
	$3,209,405 

	Indiana State University
	Terre Haute
	IN
	Joshua Powers
	joshua.powers@indstate.edu  
	$1,627,322 

	Purdue University
	West Lafayette
	IN
	Chantal Levesque-Bristol
	cbristol@purdue.edu  
	$2,373,003 

	Gateway Community & Technical College
	Florence
	KY
	Amber Decker
	amber.decker@kctcs.edu  
	$3,327,881 

	Bay Path College
	Longmeadow
	MA
	Amanda Gould 
	agould@baypath.edu  
	$3,548,322 

	Northeastern University
	Boston
	MA
	Kevin Bell
	k.bell@neu.edu   
	$3,920,926 

	Western Michigan University
	Kalamazoo
	MI
	Andrea Beach
	andrea.beach@wmich.edu  
	$3,217,511 

	University of Minnesota
	Minneapolis
	MN
	Geoffrey Maruyama
	geoff@umn.edu  
	$2,828,912 

	Delta State University
	Cleveland
	MS
	Christy Riddle
	criddle@deltastate.edu  
	$1,660,957 

	Southern New Hampshire University
	Manchester
	NH
	Cathrael Kazin
	c.kazin@snhu.edu  
	$3,953,360 

	LaGuardia Community College, City University of New York (CUNY)
	Long Island City
	NY
	Bret Eynon
	beynon@lagcc.cuny.edu  
	$2,908,031 

	The College of New Rochelle
	New Rochelle
	NY
	Ana Fontoura
	afontoura@cnr.edu  
	$3,998,781 

	The State University of New York (SUNY) Oswego
	Albany
	NY
	Lorrie Clemo
	lorrie.clemo@oswego.edu  
	$2,885,126 

	The University of North Carolina Chapel Hill
	Chapel Hill
	NC
	Abigail Panter
	panter@unc.edu  
	$3,030,323 

	Bryn Mawr College
	Bryn Mawr
	PA
	Elizabeth McCormack
	emccorma@brynmawr.edu  
	$1,653,186 

	Lee College District
	Baytown
	TX
	Victoria Marron
	vmarron@lee.edu  
	$2,690,954 

	Texas A & M University Corpus Christi
	Corpus Christi
	TX
	Patricia Spaniol-Mathews
	patricia.spaniol-mathews@tamucc.edu  
	$3,301,524 

	South Dakota State University
	Brookings
	SD
	Rhoda Smith
	rhodaecsmith@hotmail.com 
	$3,599,996 

	Hampton University
	Hampton
	VA
	Ira Walker
	ira.walker@hamptonu.edu  
	$3,500,000 
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